
Baden Memorial Library News 
   

Phone: 724-869-3960     Fax: 724-242-0681    Website: www.beaverlibraries.org/baden.asp 

Monday: 9 - 4    Tuesday: 11-5    Wednesday: 9 - 4    Thursday: 11 - 7   Saturday: 9-4 

March 2022 

Children’s Programming 

 STEM Club 

Tuesday, March 1 at 5PM 

Tuesday, March 15 at 5PM 
 

Preschool Story Time 

Thursday, March 10 at 

12PM 

Thursday, March 25 at 

12PM 

Family Story Time 

Thursday, March 10 at 5PM 

Thursday, March 25 at 

5PM 

 

Bilingual Story Time 

Thursday, March 1 at 1PM 

Movie Monday 

Every Monday at 10AM 

Call for movie titles! 



Crafting with WIN 

 

Tuesday, March 15 at 11AM 

Wednesday, March 23 at 

10AM 

Thursday, March 31 at 

11AM 

Monday Mystery Book 

Club 

Monday, March 21 

1PM 

Title to be announced 

 

Veteran’s Outreach 

Wednesday, March 9 

10AM-1PM 

No appointment necessary 

Book To Movie 

Thursday, March 17 at 

5PM 

 

Save The Date 

Baden  

Parks and Recreation  

Easter Egg Hunt 

Saturday, April 9 

At Baden Park 

Special Appearance by 

The Easter Bunny 

 


